
January
Jan. 4 | Sunday Catch-up/Open Gym/Games, 6:30-8:30pm
Jan. 11 | Sunday Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
Jan. 18 | Sunday Supper Clubs, offsite
Jan. 25 | Sunday Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm

February
Feb. 1 | Sunday Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
Feb. 8 | Sunday TSM BRUNCH, following worship | NO Huddle 
Feb 15 | Sunday Supper Clubs, offsite
Feb. 20-22 | Fri.-Sun. HS Winter Retreat at Portage Lake
Feb. 22 | Sunday No Huddle

March
March 1/6  | Sundays Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
March 15 | Sunday Supper Clubs, offsite
March 22/29  | Sundays Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm

April
  April 5 | Sunday EASTER SUNDAY, No Huddle
  April 12 | Sunday Last Weekend of Spring Break - TBD
  April 19 | Sunday Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
  April 19 | Sunday Senior Banquet & Supper Clubs

May
  May 3 | Sunday Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm
  May 10 | Sunday Mother’s Day, No Huddle
  May 17 | Sunday Huddle, 6:30-8:30pm

Summer Dates to Save
June 21-26 Portage Lake HS Camp Week (portagelake.org)
June 22-25  VBS (sign up with Lisa Udell to help out)
July 18-26 TSM High School Summer Trip (Current 8th-12th)

Looking to serve on Sunday mornings?
Children’s Ministry: Lisa Udell (ludell@thornapple.org)

Sound/Slides/Livestream: Michelle Bennett (mbennett@thornapple.org)
Worship Band: Hannah Patterson (hpatterson@thornapple.org)

Questions?
Contact Peter Ek 

(pek@thornapple.org)
Get our emails 

(parents/students)
Shoot Peter an email to be added

Join the text thread
Parents, text "Yes" 
to 87447 to opt in

Instagram
@thornapplestudents

Facebook
@Thornapple Student Ministries

thornapple.org/students

High School 
Calendar 
of Events

Students: 
Do you have games, 

concerts, art shows or 
performances? 

Shoot a text or email to 
Peter with the details so 
they can be shared with 

small group leaders - 
we want to come see 
YOU do your thing!

~~~


